LONG LIFE LED APPLIED
R U N A L U X - ver.10
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 200X200
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-200LAU-S42(8X8) 200X200X23 8X8 STATIC 12.5 R4. PG2 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
HS-200LFU-S422(8X8) 200X200X23 8X8 STATIC 12.5 R4. PG2. B2 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 200X200
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-200LAU-S21 200X200X23 16X16 STATIC 12.5 R1. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
HS-200LFU-S111 200X200X23 16X16 STATIC 12.5 R1. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 240X240
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-240LFU-S211 240X240X32 16X16 STATIC 15 R2. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 256X256
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-256LFU-S211 256X256X32 16X16 STATIC 16 R2. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 300X300
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-300LFU-S211 300X300X32 16X16 STATIC 18.75 R2. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
■ OUTDOOR LDM : 320X320
Model Size(mm) Dot q ‘ty Drive(duty) Pith(mm) LED Array/COLOR θ1/2 Reference
HS-320LFU-S211 320X320X32 16X16 STATIC 20 R2. PG1. B1 ±50, ±20 WATERPROOF
OEM/ODM Welcome!
w w w . e - h a n s e . c o m
RUNALUX
THE LEADING COMPANY IN THE 21ST CENTURY, NEW LIGHTING HANSE   E L E C T R O N I C S  C O R P.
LED Display Module ● LED Lighting (LED 조명)